
 3-23-2017 Air Conditioner Contractors Association Individual
Company First Last Score
SpawGlass Clint Ullman 90
County Wide Service Edgar Gonzalez 90
Texas Air Products Team #2 Robert Stinson 90
Texas Air Products Team #2 Aaron Caldwell 89
Century A/C Supply Clay Wright 86
Comfort-Air Engineering Tim Heins 83
A/C Technical Services Tyler Stein 81
A/C Technical Services Greg Vaughn 81
Wilks Air  #1 Nolan Sherril 81
Wilks Air #1 Daniel Melton 81
Beyer Mechanical #1 Bradley Gonzales 80
TD Industries Matt Harwood 80
D&C A/C Service Eric Lenz 79
Beyer Mechanical #1 Tim Miner 78
F.A. Nunnelly Daryl Frye 78
Trane Commercial Stephen Archer 78
Beyer Mechanical #6 (DOCUMATION) Spencer Feasel 77
F.A. Nunnelly Kyle Wisniewski 77
A/C Technical Services Eric Jones 76
Beyer Mechanical #6 (DOCUMATION) Hunter Woolfolk 76
LENNOX Jamie Armstrong 76
LENNOX Bert Milner 75
A/C Technical Services Patrick Granchell 74
Beyer Mechanical #4 John Dean 74
Century A/C Supply Mike Guillbry 74
Texa Air Products #3 (Gillette A/C) Clint Douqie 74
Texas Air Systems Reid Ruggies 74
Wilks Air #3 Patrick Wilks 74
Climatec, LLC Reed Kirchhof 74
Diversified Pure Chem Chris Oravetz 72



 3-23-2017 Air Conditioner Contractors Association Individual
Company First Last Score
Wilks Air  #1 Cody Meyer 72
D&C A/C Service John Gill 72
Beyer Mechanical #4 Mike Connell 72
Texas Air Products Kenner Coon 72
Climatec, LLC Joe Luna 72
Beyer Mechanical #6 (DOCUMATION) Hayden Free 71
Texas Air Products Scott Braune 71
Beyer Mechanical #5 Scott Marshall 70
Beyer Mechanical #5 Juan 70
TD Industries Adam Burroughs 70
Beyer Mechanical #2 (UNITED WAY) Jeff Vance 69
Beyer Mechanical #5 Ryan Dietz 69
GEMAIRE George Garcia 69
Texa Air Products #3 Josh Bailey 69
D&C A/C Service Justin Hiller 69
Beyer Mechanical #1 Jonthan Beyer 68
F.A. Nunnelly Blaine Beckman 68
GEMAIRE James Kilpatrick 68
Robert Madden Damian Head 68
SpawGlass Ian Vonwinkle 68
Texas Air Products John Solis 68
Texas Air Products Cole Stratmen 68
Carrier Enterprise Josh Gavos 67
Texa Air Products #3 Trey D'Spain 67
Wilks Air  #1 Andy Richter 67
Beyer Mechanical #2 Johnny Cole 65
Comfort-Air Engineering Brian Houghton 65
Texa Air Products #3 Brad Gunter 65
Texas Air Products Tyler Simmons 65
Wilks Air #3 Rick Ramirez 65



 3-23-2017 Air Conditioner Contractors Association Individual
Company First Last Score
Wilks Air #3 David Wilks 65
D&C A/C Service Eric Bernal 65
Beyer Mechanical #2 Perry Beyer, Jr. 64
Beyer Mechanical #2 (WHATABURGER) Shane Sampson 64
Texas Air Systems Scott Hutcheson 64
Comfort-Air Engineering Victor Jendrzey 64
Climatec, LLC Patrick Mabry 64
Beyer Mechanical #3 Roger Orozco 63
Beyer Mechanical #4 Kenny Marshall 63
Beyer Mechanical #6 (DOCUMATION) Jordan Abshier 63
Robert Madden Chris Burger 63
AMERICRANE Steve White 63
Texas Air Products Team #2 Mark Zinsmeister 62
Wilks Air #2 Keith Wilks 62
Wilks Air #2 Thomas Pawlik 62
A/C Technical Services Matt Fischel 61
Beyer Mechanical #1 Tim Megason 61
Beyer Mechanical #4 Mark Lane 61
Beyer Mechanical #5 Eric Luna 60
Texa Air Products #3 Cliff Lounsbury 60
Climatec, LLC Todd Cabiness 60
Beyer Mechanical #1 Reb Brem 59
Century A/C Supply Noe Perez 59
Trane Commercial Eric Webster 59
AMERICRANE Rick Mason 59
TD Industries Jerry Millership 59
Texas Air Systems Jeff Miller 59
Beyer Mechanical #3 (K CHARLES) Chase Thalman 58
Comfort-Air Engineering Dainel Simpson 58
Mechanical Reps, Inc. Jesse Ybarra 58



 3-23-2017 Air Conditioner Contractors Association Individual
Company First Last Score
Wilks Air #3 Jim Loftus 58
Beyer Mechanical #4 Pat Beyer 57
Beyer Mechanical #5 John Valenzuela 57
D&C A/C Service Josh Foley 57
Rush Enterprises Randy Harris 57
Wilks Air #1 Guy Miller 56
Robert Madden Matt Bode 56
Wilks Air #2 Antonio Johnson 55
Beyer Mechanical #2 Michael Allsop 55
Beyer Mechanical #3 (ST LUKES) Joesph Degallado 55
Carrier Enterprise Brian Hammons 55
LENNOX Mehdi Mirmomeni 55
Mechanical Reps, Inc. Saul Esquivel 54
F.A. Nunnelly Bill Wyman 52
Trane Commercial Jared Lambert 52
LENNOX Ron Martinez 52
Texas Air Products Team #2 Ryan Haby 52
County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 50
Diversified Pure Chem Russell Elevenger 50
GEMAIRE Sergio Garcia 50
LENNOX Jaun Delagarza 50
Mechanical Reps, Inc. Tom Baldazo 50
Beyer Mechanical #3 Mike Halvorsen 48
Texas Air Products Team #2 Chuck Clark 48
D&C A/C Service David Hiller 47
TD Industries Matt Nolen 46
Carrier Enterprise Charles Rios 44
Century A/C Supply Kenny Sugarman 44
Rush Enterprises Larry Chase 43
Joe W Fly Co. Braden Berry 43



 3-23-2017 Air Conditioner Contractors Association Individual
Company First Last Score
GEMAIRE Gavin Bruno 42
Trane Commercial (TLU) Kirk Herbold 41
Trane Commercial Skyler 40
Texas Air Systems Krystan Donnell 40
Joe W Fly Co. Debbie Janda 28
Beyer Mechanical #6 Josh Sewell 20
Wilks Air #2 Kala DuBose 18
Wilks Air #2 Alexandra Ortiz 11
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 3-23-2017 ACCA TEAM
Company First Last Score
A/C Technical Services Eric Jones 76
A/C Technical Services Tyler Stein 81
A/C Technical Services Greg Vaughn 81
A/C Technical Services Patrick Granchell 74
A/C Technical Services Matt Fischel 61
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Wilks Air  #1 Cody Meyer 72
Wilks Air  #1 Andy Richter 67
Wilks Air  #1 Nolan Sherril 81
Wilks Air #1 Daniel Melton 81
Wilks Air #1 Guy Miller 56

357
F.A. Nunnelly Blaine Beckman 68
F.A. Nunnelly Bill Wyman 52
F.A. Nunnelly Kyle Wisniewski 77
F.A. Nunnelly Daryl Frye 78
F.A. Nunnelly Ghost 79

354
Beyer Mechanical #1 Jonthan Beyer 68
Beyer Mechanical #1 Tim Miner 78
Beyer Mechanical #1 Reb Brem 59
Beyer Mechanical #1 Bradley Gonzales 80
Beyer Mechanical #1 Tim Megason 61

346
Robert Madden Chris Burger 63
Robert Madden Matt Bode 56
Robert Madden Damian Head 68
SpawGlass Clint Ullman 90
SpawGlass Ian Vonwinkle 68

345



 3-23-2017 ACCA TEAM
Company First Last Score
Texas Air Products Kenner Coon 72
Texas Air Products John Solis 68
Texas Air Products Cole Stratmen 68
Texas Air Products Tyler Simmons 65
Texas Air Products Scott Braune 71

344
Texas Air Products Team #2 Ryan Haby 52
Texas Air Products Team #2 Mark Zinsmeister 62
Texas Air Products Team #2 Chuck Clark 48
Texas Air Products Team #2 Aaron Caldwell 89
Texas Air Products Team #2 Robert Stinson 90

341
TD Industries Jerry Millership 59
TD Industries Adam Burroughs 70
TD Industries Matt Nolen 46
TD Industries Ghost 84
TD Industries Matt Harwood 80

339
Texa Air Products #3 Josh Bailey 69
Texa Air Products #3 Cliff Lounsbury 60
Texa Air Products #3 Trey D'Spain 67
Texa Air Products #3 Brad Gunter 65
Texa Air Products #3 (Gillette A/C) Clint Douqie 74

335
D&C A/C Service David Hiller 47
D&C A/C Service Eric Lenz 79
D&C A/C Service John Gill 72
D&C A/C Service Justin Hiller 69
D&C A/C Service Eric Bernal 65

332



 3-23-2017 ACCA TEAM
Company First Last Score
Beyer Mechanical #4 Pat Beyer 57
Beyer Mechanical #4 Mark Lane 61
Beyer Mechanical #4 Mike Connell 72
Beyer Mechanical #4 John Dean 74
Beyer Mechanical #4 Kenny Marshall 63

327
Beyer Mechanical #5 Eric Luna 60
Beyer Mechanical #5 Scott Marshall 70
Beyer Mechanical #5 Ryan Dietz 69
Beyer Mechanical #5 John Valenzuela 57
Beyer Mechanical #5 Juan 70

326
Beyer Mechanical #2 Johnny Cole 65
Beyer Mechanical #2 Michael Allsop 55
Beyer Mechanical #2 Perry Beyer, Jr. 64
Beyer Mechanical #2 (UNITED WAY) Jeff Vance 69
Beyer Mechanical #2 (WHATABURGER) Shane Sampson 64

317
LENNOX Bert Milner 75
LENNOX Ron Martinez 52
LENNOX Jaun Delagarza 50
LENNOX Mehdi Mirmomeni 55
LENNOX Jamie Armstrong 76

308
Beyer Mechanical #6 Josh Sewell 20
Beyer Mechanical #6 (DOCUMATION) Hayden Free 71
Beyer Mechanical #6 (DOCUMATION) Spencer Feasel 77
Beyer Mechanical #6 (DOCUMATION) Jordan Abshier 63
Beyer Mechanical #6 (DOCUMATION) Hunter Woolfolk 76

307



 3-23-2017 ACCA TEAM
Company First Last Score
Beyer Mechanical #3 Roger Orozco 63
Beyer Mechanical #3 Mike Halvorsen 48
Beyer Mechanical #3 Ghost 61
Beyer Mechanical #3 (K CHARLES) Chase Thalman 58
Beyer Mechanical #3 (ST LUKES) Joesph Degallado 55

285
Comfort-Air Engineering Victor Jendrzey 64
Comfort-Air Engineering Brian Houghton 65
Comfort-Air Engineering Tim Heins 83
Comfort-Air Engineering Dainel Simpson 58

270
Trane Commercial Stephen Archer 78
Trane Commercial Jared Lambert 52
Trane Commercial Skyler 40
Trane Commercial Eric Webster 59
Trane Commercial (TLU) Kirk Herbold 41

270
Climatec, LLC Todd Cabiness 60
Climatec, LLC Patrick Mabry 64
Climatec, LLC Reed Kirchhof 74
Climatec, LLC Joe Luna 72

270
Century A/C Supply Noe Perez 59
Century A/C Supply Mike Guillbry 74
Century A/C Supply Kenny Sugarman 44
Century A/C Supply Clay Wright 86

263



 3-23-2017 ACCA TEAM
Company First Last Score
County Wide Service Edgar Gonzalez 90
County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 50
Diversified Pure Chem Chris Oravetz 72
Diversified Pure Chem Russell Elevenger 50

262
Wilks Air #3 Patrick Wilks 74
Wilks Air #3 Jim Loftus 58
Wilks Air #3 Rick Ramirez 65
Wilks Air #3 David Wilks 65

262
Texas Air Systems Reid Ruggies 74
Texas Air Systems Jeff Miller 59
Texas Air Systems Krystan Donnell 40
Texas Air Systems Scott Hutcheson 64

237
GEMAIRE Gavin Bruno 42
GEMAIRE James Kilpatrick 68
GEMAIRE George Garcia 69
GEMAIRE Sergio Garcia 50

229
Carrier Enterprise Josh Gavos 67
Carrier Enterprise Brian Hammons 55
Carrier Enterprise Charles Rios 44
D&C A/C Service Josh Foley 57

223
Rush Enterprises Randy Harris 57
Rush Enterprises Larry Chase 43
AMERICRANE Steve White 63
AMERICRANE Rick Mason 59

222



 3-23-2017 ACCA TEAM
Company First Last Score
Wilks Air #2 Keith Wilks 62
Wilks Air #2 Thomas Pawlik 62
Wilks Air #2 Antonio Johnson 55
Wilks Air #2 Kala DuBose 18
Wilks Air #2 Alexandra Ortiz 11

208
Mechanical Reps, Inc. Tom Baldazo 50
Mechanical Reps, Inc. Saul Esquivel 54
Mechanical Reps, Inc. Jesse Ybarra 58

162
Joe W Fly Co. Braden Berry 43
Joe W Fly Co. Debbie Janda 28

71



Company First Last Score Award
Texas Air Systems L Krystan Donnell 40 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award
SpawGlass Clint Ullman 90 AA1
County Wide Service Edgar Gonzalez 90 AA2
Texas Air Products Team #2 Robert Stinson 90 AA3

Diversified Pure Chem Chris Oravetz 72 A1
Wilks Air  #1 Cody Meyer 72 A2
D&C A/C Service John Gill 72 A3

Beyer Mechanical #2 Perry Beyer, Jr. 64 B1
Beyer Mechanical #2 (WHATAShane Sampson 64 B2
Texas Air Systems Scott Hutcheson 64 B3

Wilks Air #1 Guy Miller 56 C1
Robert Madden Matt Bode 56 C2
Wilks Air #2 Antonio Johnson 55 C3

Company First Last Score Award
Company L First Last Score
A/C Technical Services Eric Jones 76
A/C Technical Services Tyler Stein 81
A/C Technical Services Greg Vaughn 81
A/C Technical Services Patrick Granchell 74
A/C Technical Services Matt Fischel 61

373

TEAM

Individual

Lady

Te
am

 C
H

3-23-2017 ACCA Awards


	Individual
	Team
	Awards

